ESI
V31 List Pricing as of January 28, 2019
Part Number EDGE, EPPA, EVOLVE, & KATA Monitor Arms List Price
EPPA-SLV Gas Spring Single Monitor Arm, Desk Clamp & Grommet Mount Included, 2.2 to 17.6 lbs., SILVER finish $262
EPPA2-SLV Gas Spring Dual Monitor Arm, Desk Clamp & Grommet Mount Included, 2.2 lbs. to 17.6 lbs., SILVER finish $512
EPPA2KIT-SLV Conversion Kit to Convert EPPA Single to EPPA2 Dual, SILVER Finish $271
EDGE-BLK EDGE-Series Single Monitor Arm w/ DC & GM - BLACK finish                                                 $356
EDGE-SLV EDGE-Series Single Monitor Arm w/ DC & GM, SILVER finish   $356

$2,368
FLEX3-BLK
All Flex Series , 3-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base to fit 36"-72" Tops. Includes 4-Memory Digital Keypad and Adjustable
Feet to accommodate 24” – 30’” Deep Tops. Black Finish - LT
$2,368
FLEX3-WHT
All Flex Series , 3-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base to fit 36"-72" Tops. Includes 4-Memory Digital Keypad and Adjustable
Feet to accommodate 24” – 30’” Deep Tops. White Finish - LT
$2,368
FLEX3-CNCL-GRY
All Flex Series, 3-Leg, 3-Stage Electric Adjustable Base to fit 36"-72" Tops. 4-Memory Digital Keypad and Adjustable Feet to
Accommodate 24” – 30’” Deep Tops. Silver Finish and CONCEAL Cable Manager, Under Desk Mount, 22 links + top clamp. Grey
Finish
$2,432
Part Number PREMIUM Electric Bases List Price
2E-C36-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 36" x 24" & 42" x 24" Worksurfaces w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish  LT $2,562
2E-C48-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 48" x 24" & 54" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish  LT $2,562
2E-C60-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 60" x 24" Worksurfaces -w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish  LT  $2,573
2E-C72-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 72" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish  LT $2,595
2E-C84-24-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 84" x 24" Worksurfaces - w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish  LT $2,643
2E-C36-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 36" x 30" & 42" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish  LT  $2,564
2E-C48-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 48" x 24" & 54" x 24" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish LT  $2,564
2E-C60-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 60" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish LT  $2,575
2E-C72-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 72" x 30" Worksurfaces w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish LT $2,597
2E-C84-30-SLV Premium Electric Series Base for 84" x 30" Worksurfaces - w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish  LT $2,645
3E90-C4860-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 48" x 60" x 24" w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish LT  $3,892
LT Denotes Long Lead Time
ESI
V31 List Pricing as of January 28, 2019
3E90-C4872-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 48" x 72" x 24" w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish LT  $3,904
3E90-C6060-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 60" x 60" x 24" -w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish LT  $3,892
3E90-C6072-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 60" x 72" x 24" w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish- LT  $3,904
3E90-C7272-24-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 72" x 72" x 24" w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish- LT  $3,915
3E90-C4860-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 48" x 60" x 30" w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish LT  $3,894
3E90-C4872-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 48" x 72" x 30" w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish LT  $3,906
3E90-C6060-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 60" x 60" x 30" w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish  LT  $3,894
3E90-C6072-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 60" x 72" x 30" w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish LT  $3,906
3E90-C7272-30-SLV 3-Leg Premium Electric Base for Worksurfaces Measuring 72" x 72" x 30" w/30" Feet, SILVER Finish LT  $3,917
Part Number Q CRANK Bases List Price
QCRANK-24S-BLK Quick Crank Base w/ Adjustable Cross Channel (31.5"- 47.2") w/24" Feet, BLACK Finish - LT  $878
Q CRANK-24S-SLV Quick Crank Base w/ Adjustable Cross Channel (31.5"- 47.2") w/24" Feet, SILVER Finish $878
Q CRANK-24S-WHT Quick Crank Base w/ Adjustable Cross Channel (31.5"- 47.2") w/24" Feet, WHITE Finish - LT  $878

CONCEAL-BLK Cord Manager, BLACK $65
CONCEAL-GRY Cord Manager, GRAY $65
LT Denotes Long Lead Time
ESI
V31 List Pricing as of January 28, 2019
CONCEAL-WHT Cord Manager, WHITE - LT $65
CPU01-BLK CPU Holder w/ Nylon Security Bands $171
CPU05-BLK Easy Access CPU Holder $222
CPUCART-1-BLK Rolling CPU Cart $153
CPUMINI-SLV Easy Adjust CPU Holder $191
DESK1 1" Desk Riser - Set of (4) $75
DGTLKPD-PE Programmable Digital Keypad for PREMIUM ELECTRIC Bases $147
FR301-BLK Adjustable Footrest, 4 Adjustment Settings $128
TROUGH-18-BLK 2-18" Cord Management Troughs $28
Part Number Panels List Price
CENTRO-22-GRN Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 22" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Pear Green $380
CENTRO-22-BLU Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 22" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Cobalt Blue $380
CENTRO-22-SND Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 22" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Sandstone $380
CENTRO-22-COL Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 22" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Charcoal Grey $380
CENTRO-22-SLT Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 22" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Slate Grey $380
CENTRO-22-ASH Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 22" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Ash Grey $380
CENTRO-28-GRN Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 34" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Pear Green $410
CENTRO-28-BLU Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 34" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Cobalt Blue $410
CENTRO-28-SND Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 34" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Sandstone $410
CENTRO-28-COL Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 34" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Charcoal Grey $410
CENTRO-28-SLT Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 34" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Slate Grey $410
CENTRO-28-ASH Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 34" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Ash Grey $410
CENTRO-34-GRN Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 34" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Pear Green $440
CENTRO-34-BLU Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 34" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Cobalt Blue $440
CENTRO-34-SND Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 34" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Sandstone $440
CENTRO-34-COL Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 34" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Charcoal Grey $440
CENTRO-34-SLT Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 34" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Slate Grey $440
CENTRO-34-ASH Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 34" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Ash Grey $440
CENTRO-46-GRN Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 46" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Pear Green $535
CENTRO-46-BLU Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 46" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Cobalt Blue $535
CENTRO-46-SND Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 46" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Sandstone $535
CENTRO-46-COL Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 46" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Charcoal Grey $535
CENTRO-46-SLT Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 46" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Slate Grey $535
CENTRO-46-ASH Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 46" length, 25" height, 2 mounting brackets, Ash Grey $535
CENTRO-58-GRN Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 58" length, 25" height, 3 mounting brackets, Pear Green $575
CENTRO-58-BLU Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 58" length, 25" height, 3 mounting brackets, Cobalt Blue $575
CENTRO-58-SND Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 58" length, 25" height, 3 mounting brackets, Sandstone $575
CENTRO-58-COL Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 58" length, 25" height, 3 mounting brackets, Charcoal Grey $575
CENTRO-58-SLT Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 58" length, 25" height, 3 mounting brackets, Slate Grey $575
CENTRO-58-ASH Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 58" length, 25" height, 3 mounting brackets, Ash Grey $575
CENTRO-70-GRN Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 70" length, 25" height, 3 mounting brackets, Pear Green $715
CENTRO-70-BLU Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 70" length, 25" height, 3 mounting brackets, Cobalt Blue $715
CENTRO-70-SND Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 70" length, 25" height, 3 mounting brackets, Sandstone $715
CENTRO-70-COL Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 70" length, 25" height, 3 mounting brackets, Charcoal Grey $715
CENTRO-70-SLT Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 70" length, 25" height, 3 mounting brackets, Slate Grey $715
CENTRO-70-ASH Centro Privacy Modesty Panel, PET Material, 70" length, 25" height, 3 mounting brackets, Ash Grey $715
Part Number Sit to Stand Solutions List Price
CLIMB1-SLV Single Monitor Height Adjustable Pneumatic Arm with Tilting Keyboard Platform Adjustment - SILVER Finish $828
CLIMB2-SLV Dual Monitor Height Adjustable Pneumatic Arm with Tilting Keyboard Platform Adjustment - SILVER Finish $989
CLIMB-GM Grommet Mount for CLIMB1 & CLIMB2 $38
S2S-BLK Sit-to-Stand Desktop Workstation, Ships Fully Assembled, Black Finish $680
Part Number Keyboard Solutions List Price
SOLUTION 1 AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003-25 Rectangular Platform $319
SOLUTION 1CC AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $319
SOLUTION 1CCR AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform - Recyclable Material $343
SOLUTION 2 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003-25 Rectangular Platform $412
SOLUTION 2CC AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $412
SOLUTION 2CCR AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform - Recyclable Material $430
SOLUTION 3 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $460
SOLUTION 4 AA370 Extended Reach Arm + PLMAC Mouse Forward Platform $511
SOLUTION 6 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003-27 Cut Corner Platform $436
SOLUTION 6CC AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003CC-27 Cut Corner Platform $436
SOLUTION 7 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $482
SOLUTION 90 AA355DS 7.5 Dual Swivel Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $599
SOLUTION ALL-FIT-PTLO AA100 Ultra Compact Arm & PL003-27N Keyboard Platform for Shallow Surfaces (12.25" Track) $435
SOLUTION ULTRA AA360 Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $466
LT Denotes Long Lead Time
ESI
V31 List Pricing as of January 28, 2019
Part Number Keyboard Platforms List Price
PL003-19 19" Rectangle Platform $125
PL003-25 25" Rectangle Platform $153
PL003-27 27" Rectangle Platform $162
PL003CC-25 25" Cut Corner Platform $153
PL003CC-27 27" Cut Corner Platform $162
PL005CC Natural Cut Corner Platform - Right Handed $138
PL006-27 27" Radius Platform $162
PL200 Slide-Out Mouse Platform $240
PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $203
PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $208
PL217NAT Natural Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $196
PLMAC Mouse-Forward Platform $166
AA903 Drawer Slide Keyboard Tray. Not compatible with articulating arms. $185
Part Number Articulating Arms List Price
AA100-PTLO Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 13" Track with Positive Tilt Lock-Out $273
AA260 Spring Assisted Articulating Arm  - 17" Track $165
AA330 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 17.75" Track $258
AA355DS Lift/Lock Dual Swivel Articulating Arm, 21.75" Track $445
AA360 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 21" Track $258
AA370 Extended Reach Articulating Arm - 24.75" Track $345
AA750DAT Lift and Lock Dial-a-Tilt  Articulating Arm - 21.75" Track $274
AA780DAT Extended Reach Dial-a-Tilt Articulating Arm -  21.75" Track $406
Part Number Keyboard Accessories List Price
ACCD90-17 17" Compact Corner Diagonal $169
ACCD90-21 21" Corner Diagonal  $187
ACRWMLG7-S  7" Leatherette Gel Palm Rest $58
ACRWMLG8-S  8" Leatherette Gel Palm Rest $58
ACRWMLG18-S  18.75" Leatherette Gel Palm Rest $77
ACRWMLG25-S  25" Leatherette Gel Palm Rest $78
SPACERKIT-KBD Glide Track Accessory That Provides 1" - 2.2" Space $67
Part Number Desk Top LED Task Lighting List Price
PIXIE-LED-SLV 3 Watt Small Profile Desk Top LED Task Light  - SILVER Finish $173
PIXIE-LED-PNK 3 Watt Small Profile Desk Top LED Task Light  - PINK Finish $173
PIXIE-LEDX-SLV 3 Watt Small Profile Desk Top LED Task Light w/ 8 Hour Shut Off & Dimmer - SILVER Finish $216
VIVID-LEX-SLV 6 Watt 2-Limb Desk Top LED Task Light w/ 8 Hour Shut Off - SILVER Finish $404
VIVID-X-SLV 6 Watt Single Limb Desk Top LED Task Light w/ 8 Hour Shut Off - SILVER Finish $388
LUSTRE-SLV 6 Watt 2-Limb Desk Top LED Task Light w/ USB Charger & Occupancy Sensor - SILVER Finish $597
LUSTRE-WHT 6 Watt 2-Limb Desk Top LED Task Light w/ USB Charger & Occupancy Sensor - WHITE Finish $597
SLAT-LX3 -SLV Slat Wall Mount for LUSTRE - SILVER Finish $49
SLAT-V-SLV Slat Mount - for VIVID-X & VIVID-LEX SILVER Finish $98
Part Number Under Cabinet LED & Fluorescent Lighting List Price

V31 List Pricing as of January 28, 2019
Part Number Mobile Work Gear List Price
WOW01 Rolling Base, Pneumatic Pole & Top $949
WOW Rolling Base, Pneumatic Pole, CPU Holder, Monitor Mount, Palm Rest & Top $1,466
ACPC-1 Utility Cart $212
CPUCART-1-BLK Rolling CPU Cart $153
WOWCPU Adjustable CPU Holder $248
WOWMR Fixed Height Monitor Mount $207
Part Number Power Modules List Price
FCH4-DSK-BLK Desktop Power Module including 2 AC power and 2 USB outlets. Mounts on top or under desk. BLACK finish. $209
FCH4-DSK-WHT  Desktop Power Module including 2 AC power and 2 USB outlets. Mounts on top or under desk. WHITE finish. $209
FCH9-POD-BLK Tabletop Power Module including 5 AC power and 4 USB outlets. PINK finish. $262
FCH9-POD-PNK Tabletop Power Module including 5 AC power and 4 USB outlets. WHITE finish. $262
FCH9-POD-WHT Tabletop Power Module including 5 AC power and 4 USB outlets. WHITE finish. $262
Part Number Railway Linear Configurations List Price
RAIL-KIT36-2PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 36" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,445
RAIL-KIT48-2PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 48" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,482
RAIL-KIT60-2PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 60" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,545
RAIL-KIT72-2PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 72" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,612
RAIL-KIT36-2PK-DBL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,483
RAIL-KIT48-2PK-DBL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,520
RAIL-KIT60-2PK-DBL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,583
RAIL-KIT72-2PK-DBL-_ _ _ 2 Pack, (1) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $1,650
RAIL-KIT36-4PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 36" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $2,595
RAIL-KIT48-4PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 48" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $2,669
RAIL-KIT60-4PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 60" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $2,795
RAIL-KIT72-4PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 72" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $2,929
RAIL-KIT36-4PK-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $2,671
RAIL-KIT48-4PK-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $2,745
RAIL-KIT60-4PK-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $2,871
RAIL-KIT72-4PK-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (2) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,005
RAIL-KIT36-6PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 36" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,745
RAIL-KIT48-6PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 48" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,856
RAIL-KIT60-6PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 60" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $4,045
RAIL-KIT72-6PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 72" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $4,246
RAIL-KIT36-6PK-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,859
RAIL-KIT48-6PK-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $3,970
RAIL-KIT60-6PK-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $4,159
RAIL-KIT72-6PK-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 180 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $4,360
RAIL-KIT36-8PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 36" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, (5) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $4,895
RAIL-KIT48-8PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 48" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, (5) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,043
RAIL-KIT60-8PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 60" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, (5) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,295
RAIL-KIT72-8PK-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 72" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, (5) Half Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,563
RAIL-KIT36-8PK-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, (5) Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,047
RAIL-KIT48-8PK-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, 5 Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,195
RAIL-KIT60-8PK-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, 5 Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,447
RAIL-KIT72-8PK-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (3) 180 Degree Posts, 5 Full Feet and 72" Basefeed $5,715
Part Number Railway 90 Degree Configurations List Price
RAIL-KIT36-4PK-90-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 36" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $2,595
RAIL-KIT48-4PK-90-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 48" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $2,669
RAIL-KIT60-4PK-90-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 60" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $2,795
RAIL-KIT72-4PK-90-SNGL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 72" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $2,929
RAIL-KIT36-4PK-90-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $2,671
RAIL-KIT48-4PK-90-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $2,745
RAIL-KIT60-4PK-90-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $2,871
RAIL-KIT72-4PK-90-DBL-_ _ _ 4 Pack, (2) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 90 Degree Post, (3) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,005
Part Number Railway Bullpen Configurations List Price
RAIL-KIT36-6PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 36" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,745
RAIL-KIT48-6PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 48" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,856
RAIL-KIT60-6PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 60" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,045
RAIL-KIT72-6PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 72" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,246
RAIL-KIT36-6PK-BLPN-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,859
RAIL-KIT48-6PK-BLPN-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,970
RAIL-KIT60-6PK-BLPN-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,159
RAIL-KIT72-6PK-BLPN-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (2) 90 Degree Posts, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,360
RAIL-KIT36-8PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 36" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,895
RAIL-KIT48-8PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 48" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,043
LT Denotes Long Lead Time
ESI
V31 List Pricing as of January 28, 2019
RAIL-KIT60-8PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 60" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,295
RAIL-KIT72-8PK-BLPN-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 72" Single Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,563
RAIL-KIT36-8PK-BLPN-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 36" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,047
RAIL-KIT48-8PK-BLPN-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 48" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,195
RAIL-KIT60-8PK-BLPN-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 60" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,447
RAIL-KIT72-8PK-BLPN-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (3) 72" Double Run Railway, (2) End Posts, (1) 180 Degree Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,715
Part Number Railway 3-Way Configurations List Price
RAIL-KIT36-6PK-3WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 36" Single Run Railway, (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,746
RAIL-KIT48-6PK-3WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 48" Single Run Railway, (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,857
RAIL-KIT60-6PK-3WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 60" Single Run Railway, (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,046
RAIL-KIT72-6PK-3WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 72" Single Run Railways (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,247
RAIL-KIT36-6PK-3WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 36" Double Run Railway, (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,860
RAIL-KIT48-6PK-3WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 48" Double Run Railway, (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $3,971
RAIL-KIT60-6PK-3WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 60" Double Run Railway, (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,160
RAIL-KIT72-6PK-3WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 6 Pack, (3) 72" Double Run Railway, (3) End Posts, (1) 3 Way Post, (4) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,361
Part Number Railway 4-Way Configurations List Price
RAIL-KIT36-8PK-4WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 36" Single Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $4,896
RAIL-KIT48-8PK-4WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 48" Single Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,044
RAIL-KIT60-8PK-4WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 60" Single Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,296
RAIL-KIT72-8PK-4WAY-SNGL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 72" Single Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Half Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,564
RAIL-KIT36-8PK-4WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 36" Double Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,048
RAIL-KIT48-8PK-4WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 48" Double Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,196
RAIL-KIT60-8PK-4WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 60" Double Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,448
RAIL-KIT72-8PK-4WAY-DBL-_ _ _ 8 Pack, (4) 72" Double Run Railway, (4) End Posts, (1) 4 Way Post, (5) Full Feet and 72" Base Feed $5,716
Part Number Railway Runs List Price
RAIL-RWY36-SNGL-_ _ _
Single Run, 36" Power Rail, Top Data Cover, (4) Connectors, (4) Cover Plates, (1) Datatree, (1) Dataplate and (2) Power
Receptacles